
 
 

PROFORMA FOR OFFERING RATES FOR DISPOSAL OF 

COMPUTERS , PRINTERS & PERIPHERALS 

                                                                                   Due at 2.00 P.M. on Date:31.07.2021 

Amount of Earnest Money Rs. 

Particulars of Demand 
Draft 

No. 

Date: 

Drawn on 

Branch 

Name of the Bidder  

Address*  

*(Address should be complete and supported with proof (attested copies of ration card, 
registration certificate, voters I Card etc.). The bidder should always be available for 
receiving communications at the given address). I/we submit our/our highest quotations for 
the Computer Systems and Printer offered for sale by the Principal, Kendriya Vidyalaya 
Pachmarhi. 

 
S. 
No. 

Name of The Articles with 
specification 

Quantity 
Damaged/ 
Broken 

Total Cost 
of Broken 
/ 
Damaged 
Articles 

Date of 
Purchase/ 
Vr.No. 

NO. 
of 
Years 
old 

Amount 
Offered Rs. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

IT Articles of Computer Department 
 
 

1. 

CPU with Keyboard:- 
S.N. - BD85J0557, 
BD85J0607, BD91G11407,  
BD90B8436,  BD91G11395 

 
5 @Rs.0 

 
0 

04.03.1986, 
28.07.1992 

/153 

 
   35/28 

 

 

 
 

2. 

Monitor (CRT):- 
S.N. 1431 MS/184489,  
1431 MS/180505 , CTN1401/C-1532, 
CTN1401/C-1799, CTN1401/C-2356 

 
5 @Rs.0 

 
 

0 

04.03.1986, 
28.07.1992 

/153 

 
   35/28 

 

 

 

3. 

Disk Drive:- 
S.N. : YD580YE50718, 
YD580YE50719, F580YE51371, 
11007026, 005 

5 @Rs.0 
 

0 

04.03.1986, 
28.07.1992 

/153 

  35/28 
 
 
 

 

 
4. 

Stabilizers with Switch Boards 

5 @Rs.0 0 

04.03.1986, 
28.07.1992 

/153 

  35/28 
 

 

5. 
Printer ( ECIL) 
S.N. - AP900464 

1 @Rs.0 0 04.03.1986, 

 
35 

 

 

 

6. 
Stabilizer (Godrej) 

1@Rs.480 480 
24.03.1992/ 

 325 
28 

 

 

7. 
EUROCLEAN MACHINE (Eureka 
Forbes) 

1@Rs.3330 3330 
23.03.1993/ 

 05711 
27 

 

 

8. 
Automatic Voltage Regulator  
(Mercury 500 VA) 

1@Rs.1150 1150 
29.09.2002/ 

 20 
18 
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S. 
No. 

Name of The Articles with 
specification 

Quantity 
Damaged/ 
Broken 

Total Cost 
of Broken 
/ 
Damaged 
Articles 

Date of 
Purchase/ 
Vr.No. 

NO. 
of 
Years 
old 

Amount 
Offered Rs. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 

9. 
CPU( Central Processing Unit ) 
(Compaq) 
Intel 486 S.N.- E517HKA 10247, HDD 
2 GB, with CRT Monitor( Compaq, 
472P) S.N. 44005277S470   
Keyboard and Mouse 

1@Rs.4400 4400 

05.04.1999/ 
 44, 

8.12.2001/ 
09.01.2002/ 
01.04.2002 

21 

      

 
10. 

LCD Projector ( MITSUBISHI ) 
Model : XD 430U S.N.-1708208 

1@Rs.90889 90889 
11.12.2006/ 

GIL-158 
14 

 

 
  11. Printer ( HP Laserjet 1022 ) 1@7280 7280 

04.01.2007/ 
603000426 

14 

 

 
12. 

Scanner ( CANON LIDE 25 ) 1@Rs.2600 2600 
04.01.2007/ 
603000426 

14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

13. 

COMPUTER SYSTEM( HCL 
Infosystem Ltd. )                                                                                           
HCL E4300 1.8 GHz, 1 GB DDRII667  
RAM, 16X DVD ROM ,160 GB 
SATA/300 HDD 7200RPM , Keyboard 
, Mouse etc. 
SERIAL NO. CPU:-4086A4174888, 
4086A4174889  
WITH 17'' HCL COLOR CRT 
MONITOR BLACK 

2@Rs.31872 63744 
14.04.2008/ 

051816 
13 

 

IT Articles of Exam , CMP & AV Department 

 

14. 
Photo Copier ( Godrej)  
Model: G.1508 

1@Rs.108110 108110 
08.12.2003/ 
733/8700289 

17 

 

 

15. 
Printer EPSON L210  
S.N. - S2AK155564 

1@Rs.10490 10490 
03.02.2014/ 
172 

7 

 

 

16. 
DVR ( 16 Channel ) 
Model: CP-UVR-1604K4 

1@Rs.44900 44900 24.06.2015 6 

 

 

17. IR Dome IP Camera 1@Rs.2565 2565 24.06.2015 6 

 

 TOTAL : S.N. 1 to 17   
339938 

 

 

 
 
 
 

SIGNATURE AND SEAL of the Firm 
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UNDERTAKING 
 

1. I/We have very carefully read the terms and conditions of the offer, particularly 

regarding earnest money, and agree to abide by these in letter and spirit. The 

decision of the Principal, KV Pachmarhi on any dispute arising out of the offer shall 

be binding on me/us. 

2. I/We agree to the forfeiture of the earnest money if I/We fail to comply with all or 

any of the terms and conditions in whole or in part as laid down in the tender 

enquiry letter Ref. No. F.27/KVP/2021-22 dated: 15/07/2021 which would 

constitute and have force of a contract between me/us and the KV Pachmarhi, if 

I/we am/are declared a successful bidder. 

3. I/We hereby undertake that the computer(s) will be used for bonafide/lawful 

purposes only. 

4. I/We are hereby undertake that computer(s) and peripherals which will be taken 

for recycling or dismantle process, will be recycled / dismantle as per e-waste 

(management & handle) rules 2011 issued by Govt. of India and whole process will 

be as per Govt. guidelines and not to be hazardous for environment. 
 
 
 
 
 

PLACE _   SEAL & SIGNATURES  _ 
 
 
 

DATE   NAME    


